SOUNDERS, Piezo-electric
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
SOUNDERS
719
Size Profile Rated Body Manf. Part No. &
(dia.) (height) Type Voltage Colour Order Code
14.1mm 8mm PCB pins 12Vdc Black CB14BD
22mm 11.5mm Wire leads 12Vdc Black CB22WD
23.4mm 7mm PCB pins (17.5mm pitch) 12Vdc Cream CB23BD
23.4mm 7mm PCB pins (15mm pitch) (washable) 12Vdc Black CB23BDY
23.4mm 7mm Wire leads 12Vdc Cream CB23WD
23.4mm 32mm PCB pins 12Vdc Cream CB24BD
width tombstone
24mm 11mm PCB pins (15mm pitch) (washable) 12Vdc Cream CB210BY12T
24mm 11mm PCB pins (17.5mm pitch) (washable) 12Vdc Cream CB210BZ12T
24mm 11mm PCB pins (17.5mm pitch) (washable) 24Vdc Cream CB210BZ24T
24mm 16mm PCB pins 12Vdc Cream CB20BZ
CB23BD/BDYCB14BD CB23WD
CB210BY/BZ-T
CB22WD
CB20BZCB24BD
A wide range of piezo sounders, each with a built-in drive circuit, for direct operation from low voltage dc supplies. High pitched sound output
and low power consumption. Offer a varied choice of popular styles and mounting, separated into two size groups. All types have continuous
single tone output unless otherwise stated.
Size 14 to 24mm
PCB MOUNTING/WIRE CONNECTION
Choice of size, profile and pitch where appropriate. Body colour Cream except CB14BD, CB22WD and CB23BDY which are Black. CB24BD is
a tombstone shape, vertical mounting sounder which occupies a minimum of board space. The CB210BZ-T series has internal surface mount
construction for higher reliability, a sealed and washable body and an option of operating voltage.
Body Dia. 14.1 22 23.4 23.4 23.4† 24 24
H. 8 11.5 7 7 32 11 16
FC. – 26.5 – 29 – – –